10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

INAUGURATION
City Council/School Board
Police Commission
January 2, 2018
Rochester Opera House
7:00 PM
AGENDA

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance

2.1. Presentation of the Colors — Spaulding High School ROTC

2.2. National Anthem
Opening Prayer

3.1. Opening Prayer by Ed Cilley, Chaplain for the Rochester Police Department

3.2. Poem Recital by Katie O’Connor, Poet Laureate of the City of Rochester
Roll Call of Councils-Elect
Mayor Takes Oath of Office
Councilors-Elect take Oath of Office
Roll Call of School Board Members-Elect
School Board Members-Elect take Oath of Office
Roll Call of Police Commissioners-Elect
Police Commissioners-Elect take Oath of Office
Election of Deputy Mayor
Inaugural Address
Old and/or New Business

13.1. Planning Board Nominations

Other

Adjourn — Recess the meeting to reconvene on January 9, 2018, 7:00 PM, City Council
Chambers

INAUGURAL RECEPTION WILL FOLLOW IN THE OPERA HOUSE
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